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Mail or fax this order 
form along with
payment to:

The Fortune Group, Inc.
P.O. Box 26663
Winston-Salem, NC 27114-6663
Fax 336.659.3877

 800.344.3573 
fax 336.659.3877

Payment: (Payment must be submitted with the order)

Check for : $_______________enclosed
Charge to: 
	 Visa	 Mastercard	 Amex

Account #

Name on Card

Exp. Date

Authorized Signature

Send Order To:

Firm Name

Contact Name

Street Address City State Zip

Phone Fax Email

2016-2017   Tax & Financial Planning Guide

1-99
100-299
300-499
500-999

1,000-2,999
3,000-4,999

5,000 or more

$2.45
$2.45
$2.40
$2.15
$1.95
$1.85
$1.65

Not Available
$55

FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE

$2.75
$2.75
$2.70
$2.50
$2.25
$2.15
$1.95

Quantity Standard Guide 7.5” x 11” Mini Guide 4” x 8.5”

Price List 

Up to 200 copies	 $22
(Alaska and Hawaii $44)

Each additional 1-100 copies        $11
(Alaska and Hawaii $22)

Shipping and Handling

Please check appropriate boxes:
Artwork

Use artwork on file (existing customers)
E-mailing artwork to: design@fortunegroupinc.com 
Files accepted: tif pdf eps
(Put your company name in Subject of email)

Proof
I’d like to receive the 
proof via

Email
Fax

Customized Imprinting
No imprinting desired
Front cover imprinting
Back cover imprinting

Customized Imprinting
Front and/or Back Cover

Unit Cost 

$

TOTAL

Discount
    Orders placed by Sept. 30, 2016 only, deduct 5% -

$

Imprinting in black (call for color imprint pricing)
    Price based on quantity - see chart above

Shipping and Handling - see chart above

Subtotal $

$

$

Quantity
    Number of copies: ______ @ $ ______ each

$

    Mini Guide - 4” x 8.5”

North Carolina only, add 6.75% sales tax $

TOTAL

Discount
    Orders placed by Sept. 30, 2016 only, deduct 5% -

$

Imprinting in black (call for color imprint pricing)
    Price based on quantity - see chart above

Shipping and Handling - see chart above

Subtotal

$

$

$

$

Quantity
    Number of copies: ______ @ $ ______ each

$

    Standard Guide - 7.5” x 11”

North Carolina only, add 6.75% sales tax $

   Yes, I would like to receive the free (with order) PowerPoint presentation for seminar use. Please email it to the address I provided above. 


