# Here

## 2016-2017 Tax & Financial Planning Guide

ORDER FORM 800.344.3573

fax 336.659.3877

### **Send Order To:**

Firm Name				_
				_
Contact Name				
Street Address	City	State	Zip	_
Street Address	City	State	Σip	

Price List				Shipping and Handling
Quantity	Unit C		Customized Imprinting	
	Standard Guide 7.5" x 11"	<i>Mini Guide</i> 4" x 8.5"	Front and/or Back Cover	Up to 200 copies \$22
1-99	\$2.75	\$2.45	Not Available	(Alaska and Hawaii \$44)
100-299	\$2.75	\$2.45	\$55	(11003/10 01/01 110/1000 \$7.7)
300-499	\$2.70	\$2.40	FREE	
500-999	\$2.50	\$2.15	FREE	Each additional 1-100 copies \$11
1,000-2,999	\$2.25	\$1.95	FREE	(Alaska and Hawaii \$22)
3,000-4,999	\$2.15	\$1.85	FREE	
5,000 or more	\$1.95	\$1.65	FREE	

Please check appropriate boxes:

#### **Customized Imprinting**

- O No imprinting desired
- Front cover imprinting Back cover imprinting

#### **Artwork**

- O Use artwork on file (existing customers)
- E-mailing artwork to: design@fortunegroupinc.com
   Files accepted: tif pdf eps
   (Put your company name in Subject of email)

#### Proof

Email

I'd like to receive the proof via

- O Email
- O Fax

O Yes, I would like to receive the free (with order) PowerPoint presentation for seminar use. Please email it to the address I provided above.

◯ Standard Guide - 7.5" x 11"	Mini Guide - 4" x 8.5"
Quantity Number of copies: @ \$ each \$	Quantity Number of copies: @ \$ each \$
Discount Orders placed by Sept. 30, 2016 only, deduct 5% \$	Discount Orders placed by Sept. 30, 2016 only, deduct 5% \$
Imprinting in black (call for color imprint pricing) Price based on quantity - see chart above\$	Imprinting in black (call for color imprint pricing) Price based on quantity - see chart above\$
Shipping and Handling - see chart above\$	Shipping and Handling - see chart above\$
Subtotal\$	Subtotal\$
North Carolina only, add 6.75% sales tax \$	North Carolina only, add 6.75% sales tax\$
TOTAL\$	TOTAL

**Payment**: (Payment must be submitted with the order)

Check for: \$\_\_\_\_enclosed Charge to:

O Visa O Mastercard

O Amex

Account #

Authorized Signature

Exp. Date

Mail or fax this order form along with payment to:

Name on Card

The Fortune Group, Inc. P.O. Box 26663 Winston-Salem, NC 27114-6663 Fax 336.659.3877

